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Sectors of interest to the visitors
The total of these percentages is over 100% as a number of visitors expressed an interest in more than one sector.
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Exhibitors from Countries
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Purpose of Visit (Multiple Answers)

By Business Category

Bakers & Bakery 
Owners

21%

CEO & Directors15%

New Investors10%

Consultants10%

23% Manufacturers of Processed 
& Packaged Foods & Beverages

12% Plant Owners, Cold Storage

09% Operational Directors 
& Technical Managers

Buy Machinery
Buy  Ingredient
Source Accessories
Get Information

INTERNATIONAL FOOD MACHINERY &
PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY EXHIBITIONDHAKA

Day 1
4237 visitors

Day 2
6177 visitors

Day 3
5325 visitors

09%

19%

45%
27%
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